
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
1

53
47
14
90
95
6

27
4
9

Name
Johan Kristoffersson
Lars-Bertil Rantzow
Peter Jervemyr
M. Karlsson
Erik Jonsson
Patrik Skoog
Anders Conradzon
Johan Löfqvist
Ole Christian Veiby
Ola Nilsson

Total Best Tm

1:11.972
1:12.957
1:13.026
1:14.249
1:14.483
1:15.549
1:15.670
1:15.671
1:15.699
4:05.109

Diff

0.985
1.054
2.277
2.511
3.577
3.698
3.699
3.727

2:53.137

SMO Best Tm

1:11.972

1:12.957

1:13.026

1:15.092

1:14.483

1:15.549

1:15.670

1:15.671

1:15.699

SAF Best Tm

1:15.187

1:13.541

1:15.687

1:14.249

1:18.219

1:15.885

1:15.737

1:21.658

4:05.109
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Testdays Carrera Cup 2013
Carrera Cup

Total Result practice 15th of April

Karlskoga 2,400 Km

Timekeeping Ingrid and Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course:

Steward (Chairman):                                                                 Chief Scrutineer:
posted at:                 h


